Osa-alueiden vakiluku Sipoossa 31.12.2020
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Vasterskog
Majvik
Immersby
Hita

Soderkulla
Hangelby
Massby
Traskby
Spjutsund
Box

Myyras

Hindsby
Kirkonkyla
Talman keskusta
Talman seutu
Martinkyla
Gesterby
Savijarvi

Nikkila
Itdinen Jokipuisto
Nikkilan kartano

Linnanpelto
Etela-Paippinen

Pohjois-Paippinen

Ollkarr
Herrala
Eriksnas

Jakamattomat arvot

Sipoo

henkil6ita

149
817
508
261

115

4437
278
395
596
241
836

587
326
413
586
637
623
513
249

3248
1207
721

576
871
736
315
402
760
284

21687




